Cit

O oo NOULL A WN R

W WWWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRPRPRREPRRRRRP R
DU D WNPOWOVLONOUDN WNRPOWOWOWNOOOUDWNLERO

Nom
TRIVEL/TRIVEL
MAYOL/DUBREUIL
BARDEL/VEILLET
COUCHOUD/JOUBERT
PERRET/MUGNIER
PAVLOVIC/GUEZE
JOSEPH/BERTHET
MASSON/MASSON
PITULA/EUSEBE
JOURDEN/MICHEL
CHEVROT/CLERC
BOSSON-LORENZI/MOLLI
BIZZOCHI/TREBILLOD
DACIANA/MIEGE
POLLIEN/CHAVANNE
GUILLEMOT/DAVID
PASQUIER/BOZON
BARDEL/DENJEAN
CALLY/DUFOUR
RIVOLLET/RIVOLLET
HIVERT/MORISSEAU
PERRIER/DELISLE
HERNANDEZ/CICCIONE
DUNOYER/PELLET
DUBY/MULLER
CASTILLO/FERNANDEZ
FASSEU/FASSEU
VARIN/PERRIER

BAUDRILLARD/GUILLOD BERNARD

BERTIN/BERUARD
THERY/THERY
ALTWEGG/FASQUELLE
OLIVIER/MAZIERE
SYMONE/PELLARIN
SARRAZIN/MAYOL
PINGET/HANQUIER

Prénom
Damien/Lionel
Bertrand/Olivier
Cedric/Yannick
Christophe/Franck
Frédéric/Loic
Jérdme/Frédéric
Nicolas/Guy
Héléne/Gaétan
Franck/Danielle
Stéphane/Sébastien
Cédric/Guilhem
Geneviéve/Didier
Isabelle/Christophe
Vulliet/Christian
Christophe/Didier
Jean-Yves/Yvan
Jacques/Lionel
Sébastien/Sébastien
Régis/Philippe
Marion/Dimitri
Cyril/Jéréme
Laurent/Florent
Christophe/Olivier
Sébastien/Julien
Bertrand/Gaston
Albert/Juanito
Sylvette/Michel
Simon/Magali
Isabelle/Christophe
Ludovic/Francois
Patrice/Laurette
Eric/Pierre
Christophe/David
Lionel/Florent
Olivier/Cédric
Laurent/Dominique

Sexe
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Numéro
1008
1043
1003
1005
1019
1007
1042
1041
1037
1026
1009
1020
1044
1033
1031
1016
1012
1030
1004
1021
1010
1025
1040
1013
1039
1029
1018
1032
1015
1023
1035
1046
1001
1017
1024
1002

Catégorie
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Temps
07:31:53
07:57:46
09:06:00
09:58:12
10:02:06
10:29:40
10:29:40
10:31:37
10:32:43
10:38:22
10:39:13
10:47:05
10:50:33
10:51:22
10:53:50
11:05:46
11:14:15
11:15:02
11:22:30
11:29:26
11:41:18
11:46:09
11:56:37
12:02:29
12:05:15
12:08:47
12:08:48
12:11:44
12:14:14
12:16:31
12:21:20
12:26:42
12:29:40
12:42:40
13:04:41
13:24:51
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Club
THRIATHLON/FFA
CAF

FFA ATHLE COMPETITION/FFA ATHLE LOISIRS
CAF GRENOBLE OISANS
FFA/FFA
FFA
CALA/CALA

FAUCIGNY ATHLETIC CLUB
LES TRAINES LA GROLLE/LES TRAINES LA GROLLE

MARCELLY AVENTURE/
TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS/TRAILERS DES 7 MONTS
TRAILERS DU LAGON/TRAILERS DU LAGON

ARVE ATHLETISME
CAF ARAVIS/CAF ARAVIS
AFC74



37
38
39
40
41
42

o

LAPIERRE/SAINT ANDRE
LUSSIANA/CHAMOUTON
NICOLAS/BIAS
BOZON/HUTIN
PIGNATELLI/AUBERT
GODEFROY/VUARCHEX
BEURET/FOUBERT
ROSSIGNOL/CADET
ROTA/ROGNERUD

Stéphane/Laurent
Patrick/Patrick
Franck/Joél
Christophe/Frédérique
Géraldine/Sandrine
Louis/Jean Luc
Olivier/Yann
Frédérique/Pascal
Adeline/Guillaume
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1011
1038
1022
1027
1014
1006
1036
1034
1045

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

13:31:04
13:31:04
13:36:05
14:13:39
14:34:32
14:40:09
00:00:00
00:00:00
00:00:00

27
28
29
11

30
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/FFA

CMBM/CMBM

CALA/CALA



